

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	16.05.2024		<p data-bbox="683 324 991 353">CRLA No. 821 of 2023</p> <p data-bbox="683 369 1353 412"><u>Hon'ble Vivek Bharti Sharma, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="683 439 1497 526">Present Mr. Devendra Singh, counsel for the appellant.</p> <p data-bbox="683 535 1497 672">Present Mr. G. S. Sandhu, Additional Advocate General assisted by Ms. Mamta Joshi, Brief Holder for the State.</p> <p data-bbox="683 680 1497 768">2. Counsel for the appellant seeks adjournment.</p> <p data-bbox="683 777 1406 819">3. Not objected to by the State counsel.</p> <p data-bbox="683 828 1497 916">4. List this matter on 21.10.2024 for final hearing.</p> <p data-bbox="979 1021 1474 1093" style="text-align: right;">(Vivek Bharti Sharma, J.) 16.05.2024</p> <p data-bbox="683 1095 735 1120">Akash</p>