

| SL. No. | Date | Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures | COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS   |
|---------|------|--|---|
|         |      |  | <p data-bbox="660 490 959 517"><u>WPSS No.821 of 2023</u></p> <p data-bbox="660 524 1214 562"><b><u>Hon'ble Rakesh Thapliyal, J.</u></b></p> <ol data-bbox="660 602 1422 987" style="list-style-type: none"><li>1. Mr. D.K. Sharma, learned Senior Counsel for the appellant.</li><li>2. Mr. Sandeep Sharma, learned Brief Holder for the State.</li><li>3. Paper book is already prepared. Let the same be supplied to learned counsel for the parties within three days.</li><li>4. List on 26.12.2024 for final heraring.</li></ol> <p data-bbox="979 1126 1417 1200" style="text-align: right;"><b>(Rakesh Thapliyal, J.)</b><br/><b>17.12.2024</b></p> <p data-bbox="660 1205 699 1227">Arti</p> |

|  |  |  |  |
|--|--|--|--|
|  |  |  |  |
|--|--|--|--|